
NAME:

JANUARY: A book set in a faraway place

FEBRUARY: A book about family

MARCH: A book related to sports

APRIL: A recommended read from BPL

MAY: A book about a person living with a disability

JUNE: A book that expands your perspective on love  

JULY: A book by a local author

AUGUST: A book in a format that’s not your usual

  

SEPTEMBER: A book written by an Indigenous author

OCTOBER: A book that scares or creeps you out  

NOVEMBER: A book chosen for its cover

DECEMBER: A biography or memoir

BPLREADING 
CHALLENGE

bpl.on.ca/RC



Register for free online: You’ll receive a monthly email with helpful information and 
inspiration. 

Read one book for each theme: Flip this tracker over to check out the monthly 
themes to plan your year of great books! 

Check in and win prizes: Track your progress by checking in online and you’ll be 
entered into a monthly prize draw. 

Book your year with us: Come to our monthly Reading Challenge meet-ups to talk 
about books. No need to register, just drop in! Connect with other readers and have a 
chance to win a door prize.

Join the conversation @BurlONLibrary bpl.on.ca/RC

Wed Jan 29 
ALTON

Thu Feb 27 
BRANT HILLS 

Wed Mar 26
TANSLEY WOODS

Thu Apr 24 
CENTRAL

Tue May 27 
ALDERSHOT

Wed Jun 25 
TANSLEY WOODS 

Wed Jul 30 
ALTON

Thu Aug 28 
BRANT HILLS

Thu Sep 24 
CENTRAL

Wed Oct 29 
TANSLEY WOODS

Tue Nov 25 
NEW APPLEBY

Thu Dec 18 
CENTRAL

Monthly Meet-ups - 7-8pm 

BPLREADING 
CHALLENGE

Explore the read less travelled in 2025! Here’s how: 


